JANUARY 2009

DAY ELEV
1 49254

2 492.63

3 49275

4 49291

5 493.02

6  493.16

7 493.25

8 493.29

9 493.32
10 493.40
11 493.46
12 493.48
13 493,57
14  493.61
15 493.64
16  493.89
17 49432
18 494.98
19  495.50
20 496.09
21  496.48
22 496.81
23  496.82
24  498.26
25 498.73
26 500.56
27 501.30
28 502.02
29 502.76
30 503.52
31 504.32

TOTALS
ACRE-FEET
COMMENTS:

STORAGE
1000 ACRE-FEET
INLAKE CHANGE
193.9
194.4 +0.4
194.6 +0.2
195.0 +0.3
195.4 +0.4
195.7 +0.3
196.1 +0.4
196.4 +0.3
196.5 +0.1
196.5 +0.1
196.8 +0.2
196.9 +0.2
197.0 +0.1
197.2 +0.3
197.4 +0.1
197.4 +0.1
198.1 +0.7
199.3 +1.2
201.2 +1.9
202.7 +1.5
204.3 +1.7
205.4 +1.1
206.4 +0.9
206.4 +0.0
210.6 +4.1
211.9 +1.4
217.3 +5.4
2195 +2.2
221.6 +2.1
223.9 +2.2
226.1 +2.3
228.6 +2.4
+34.6
+34,629

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

MILLERTON LAKE DAILY OPERATIONS
COMPUTED*

INFLOW
C.F.S.

342
346
362
347
374

490
420
352
337
410

382
326
425
359
342

586
740
1,064
874
1,091

870
781
322
2,399
989

3,013
1,412
1,398
1,331
1,270

1,333
25,087

49,760
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CANALS
MADERA FRIANT-KERN

RELEASE - C.F.S.

171
171
171
171
172

172
172
172

172
101

119

180
181
181
183
186

189
192

3,786
7,510

RUN DATE: February 2, 2009

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION.

CANALS
FRIANT-KERN

MADERA

RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

7,510
0

RIVER
AT FRIANT
TOTAL RELEASES

SUMMARY

7,285
14,795

EVAPORATION

RIVER C.F.S. INCHES
SPILL OUTLET
0 120 0 .00
0 120 1 .01
0 120 4 .04
0 121 4 .04
0 121 4 .05
0 122 1 .01
0 122 0 .00
0 122 3 .03
0 122 2 .02
0 122 4 .04
0 122 4 .04
0 122 4 .05
0 122 5 .06
0 122 9 .10
0 122 6 .07
0 122 12 13
0 122 11 12
0 122 8 .09
0 122 10 A1
0 122 7 .08
0 122 7 .08
0 122 3 .03
0 122 5 .05
0 114 10 A1
0 110 5 .05
0 110 9 .09
0 112 3 .03
0 112 11 A1
0 112 1 .01
0 105 8 .08
0 100 8 .08
0 3,673 169 1.81
0 7,285 835
PRECIPITATION
THIS MONTH = 2.01
JULY 1, 2008 TO DATE = 5.72

PRECIP
INCHES

.05
.16
.00

.06

.03
.00
.04
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.29
.35
.64
.34
.04

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
2.01



